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U-21 Championship
2018/19 21st round, Match #124

Friday, 08.03.2019, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 12°C. Spectators: 150

«Lviv» Lviv

1 : 5

«Zoria» Luhansk

12 Kostyk Orest
7 Vychizhanin Andrii
43 Tiahlo Orest
2 Bilyi Roman
15 Fatieiev Dmytro
19 Shyna
95 Penteleichuk Dmytro
11 Ivanochko Yurii
20 Makharashvili Luka
17 Yanchak Vadym
9 Nych Nazarii

Substitutes
1 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
6 Karvatskyi Andrii
25 Oleksiv Vitalii
26 Khytren Taras
29 Dmukhovskyi Andrii
5 Melnychuk Petro

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
63 Povalii Illia
72 Ahapov Maksym
65 Vasko Artem
86 Vovchenko Semen
42 Mylchenko Artem
62 Zahoruiko Ihor
74 Borysenko Vladyslav
67 Alefirenko Danyil
76 Shalfieiev Yehor (C)
64 Maiboroda Serhii

Substitutes
57 Samara Yevhenii
35 Novikov Andrii
61 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav
43 Reshetov Ihor

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
4th Official:
Shandor Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 21st round, Match #124
Friday, 08.03.2019, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 12°C. Spectators: 150

«Lviv» Lviv 1 : 5 «Zoria» Luhansk
3' 74 Borysenko Vladyslav

19 Shyna 12'

13' 86 Vovchenko Semen

17 Yanchak Vadym 40'

42' 74 Borysenko Vladyslav

54' 67 Alefirenko Danyil

60' 74 Borysenko Vladyslav

63' 76 Shalfieiev Yehor

65' 64 Maiboroda Serhii
61 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav

65' 62 Zahoruiko Ihor
7 Vychizhanin Andrii

6 Karvatskyi Andrii 68'

95 Penteleichuk Dmytro
25 Oleksiv Vitalii 68'

70' 76 Shalfieiev Yehor
35 Novikov Andrii

74' 63 Povalii Illia
43 Reshetov Ihor

17 Yanchak Vadym
29 Dmukhovskyi Andrii 83'

20 Makharashvili Luka
26 Khytren Taras 88'

11 Ivanochko Yurii
5 Melnychuk Petro 89'

9 Nych Nazarii 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


